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Aaron Griffith AC Checker Taxi aaron@acchecker.com
Alan Walker Chelan Douglas Commurity Action Council slanw@cdcac.org
Alicia Finn FYSPRT afinn@ncwih org 7/20/2017
Alicia McRae Housing Athority alicia@cewhacrg
ﬁ Amanda Bobbitt SkillSource amandabg@skillsource.org
Anne Crain Together for Youth annecrainG3@gmailcom 7/20/2017
Angela Morris NCRL armarns@ncrlorg
Armando lIsais-Garcia OSP Armando.|sais-Garcia@ki12.wa.us 8/4/2017
Araceli Castaneda-Rodriguez
Augustin Benegas Lake Chelan Community Hospital ABenegeas@lechnet 8/1/2017
Blake Edwards Children's Home Society of Washington blake.edwards@chs-wa.org
Brian Paine Brewster Boys and Girls Club bpaine@bgesc.org
Brooklyn Holton City of Wenatchee Bholton@wenatcheewa.gov 7/20/2017
Bob Burgert Citizen electbobbugert@gmailcom
Carol Diede cveH cdiede@cvchorg 7/20/2017
Carol McCormick CDHD Carol McCormick@cdhd wa gov 7/20/2017
Carol Sunada Compassionate Friends csunada@nwinet
ecl Cathy Meuret NCESD cathyme@ncesd.org 8/1/2017
Cahty Montgomery EVCS maye@nwinet
. Charity Bergman United Way eharity@uwede.org 9/21/2007
™ |Chris Tippett Center for Drug and Alcohol ctippett@cfadt org 7/20/2017
- Cristina Gallegos Confluence Haalth/Hiv cristina gallegos@confluencehealth.org
Connie Cervantes Amengroup connie.cervantes@amearigroup.com 743042007
n\“ Courtni Fairbanks Children's Home Society of Washington CourtniFarbankschs-wa org
_ Courtney Mohr Taylor Sage Courtneymtanwinet pianszmy
§ Cynthia McGlothern WSDOT MeglotCrawsdotwa gov
v Darcee Anderson Community Choice darcesa@communitychoice.us
~ [David Olson cven
Deb Miller Community Choice deb miller@cc-ahp.com 7/20/2017
_UO:_...< Guerrero Molina Healthcare Donaciano.Guerrero@molinahealthcare.com 773172017




